MANUFACTURER'S NAME:
CONTRACT NAME:
TERM OF CONTRACT:

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME
Business Interiors, Inc.
Comm. Bus. Interiors
Sullivans Office Supply
Weatherall's

Haworth, Inc.
Panel Systems
Nov.1, 2017-Oct 30, 2018

CONTACT NAME ADDRESS
Karen Simmons 146 Market Ridge Drive
Mike Kuykendall 6927 Hwy 49N

204 Main Street
215 Commerce Street

Steve Langston
Larry Stewart

AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

CITY/STATE/ZIP
Ridgeland, MS 39157
Hattiesburg, MS 39402
Starkville, MS 39760
Tupelo, MS 38801

601-969-1000
601-268-9998
601-323-5222
601-842-5282

TELEPHONE

FAX
601-969-15559
601-268-7860
601-323-8181
601-844-2491

EMAIL
karensimmons@bijackson.com

mkuykendall@cbi-ms.com

slangston@sullivansoffice.com
larry@weatherallsinc.com

MINORITY VENDOR
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